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ANNUNCIATION

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

2022 SUMMER CALENDAR
Activity in Bold are off campus busing field trips
JUNE AUGUST
DATE DAY ACTIVITY DATE DAY ACTIVITY
6-Jun Monday Welcome Pizza Party 1-Aug Monday Water Day
7-Jun Tuesday Skateville 2-Aug Tuesday Cascade Bay
8-Jun Wednesday Grandslam 3-Aug | Wednesday MN Twins Game vs Milwaukee
9-Jun Thursday Water Day 4-Aug Thursday Cinema Grill
10-Jun Friday Scooby-Doo Day 5-Aug Friday Extended Day Amazing Race
13-Jun Monday Make Smoothies 8-Aug Monday Tie Dye Day
14-Jun Tuesday Pizza and Movie on Big Screen 9-Aug Tuesday Water Day/Grill Out
15-Jun Wednesday Cascade Bay 10-Aug | Wednesday Apple Valley Auatic Center
16-Jun Thursday MN Z0O 11-Aug Thursday Skateville
17-Jun Friday Father's Day Crafts 12-Aug Friday Make Smoothies
20-Jun Monday Bring Bike From Home Day 15-Aug Monday Bring Bike From Home Day
21-Jun Tuesday Elm Creek Park Resreve 16-Aug Tuesday Minnehaha Falls/Dairy Queen
22-Jun Wednesday Ft. Snelling 17-Aug | Wednesday Hyland Park
23-Jun Thursday Apple Valley Auatic Center 18-Aug Thursday Water Day
24-Jun Friday Crazy Hair Day 19-Aug Friday End Of Year Pizza Party
27-Jun Monday Make Slime
28-Jun Tuesday Cinema Grill
29-Jun Wednesday Water Day
30-Jun Thursday MN History Center
JULY
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1-Jul Friday 4th of July Celebration
4-Jul Monday CLOSED
5-Jul Tuesday Minnehaha Falls/Dairy Queen
6-Jul Wednesday Water Day/ Grill Out
7-Jul Thursday Hyland Park
8-Jul Friday Egg Drop Contest
11-Jul Monday Pajama Day
12-Jul Tuesday Cascade Bay
13-Jul Wednesday MN Twins Game vs Milwaukee
14-Jul Thursday Skateville
15-Jul Friday Water Day
18-Jul Monday Bring Bike From Home Day
19-Jul Tuesday Apple Valley Auatic Center
20-Jul Wednesday Car Wash/ Bake Sale
21-Jul Thursday Grandslam
22-Jul Friday Extended Day Summer Olympics
25-Jul Monday Water Day
26-Jul Tuesday Como Zoo
27-Jul Wednesday Pizza and Movie on Big Screen
28-Jul Thursday French Park
29-Jul Friday Barter/ Trade Day




